
Provider Information Sessions and Application Assistance for Community First Choice, CPAS 
and the Community Options Waiver Programs (Provider Type 76) 

 

h 

MDH Provider Enrollment Staff will be available to describe 
the programs, review the Medicaid Provider 
application process and to answer questions. 
Applicants and current providers are 
welcome.* 
 

As of November 2018 interested providers must register with and submit their 
applications electronically through Maryland Medicaid's new electronic Provider 
Revalidation and Enrollment Portal (ePREP). Visit ePREP.health.maryland.gov for 
more information. Once registered with ePREP select Provide Type Assisted Living or 
Community Options. Be sure to attach all requested in the addendum section.

 
 

 
 
Wednesday, January 23, 
2019 
9:30-12:00 
MDH Room L4  

 
Wednesday, February 20, 
2019 
9:30-12:00 
MDH Room L2  

 
Wednesday, March 20, 2019 
9:30-12:00 
MDH Room L4 

 
 
Wednesday, April 24, 2019 
9:30-12:00 
MDH Room   L4 

 
Wednesday, May 22, 2019 
9:30-12:00 
MDH Room L4 

 
 

Wednesday, June 19, 2019 
9:30-12:00 
MDH Room L4 
 
 
*Note: To enroll as a Medicaid provider your agency or  
business must already have the required Office of Health  
Care Quality (OHCQ) license. We do not provide OHCQ 
license application assistance. 

 
 
 
 

 
Wednesday, July 17, 2019 
9:30-12:00 
MDH Room L4 
 
Wednesday, August 21, 2019 
9:30-12:00 
MDH Room L4  
 
Wednesday, September 18, 2019 
9:30-12:00 
MDH Room L4  

 
Wednesday, October 16, 2019 
9:30-12:: 00 
MDH Room L4 

 
 
Wednesday, November 20, 2019 
9:30-12:00 
MDH Room L4 

 
 
Wednesday, December 18, 2019 
9:30-12:00 
MDH Room L4 
  

https://eprep.health.maryland.gov/sso/login.do?

